1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°

¢ CENTRAL

N\ S

Nome
BOLT
MAMUTE
IRON
CONSTANTINE
KADU JC
PIRRO
KOMBAT
MARRETA
DICK VIGARISTA
ESTORNADO
NOVATO
MUSTANG
TRITON
EROS
BLEFE
CRUEU
MARUJO
ARIBU
ITAPOA
GLADIADOR
SINISTRO
EURICO MIRANDA
ZEUS
ATOM

Anilha
586865
046050
048087
018825
041861
018863
017070
029720
295609
099646
002748
002903
439652
029123
009944
219747
419632
005162
518875
000885
034590
013767
034163
030382

Dono
EDSON /DANIEL
EDUARDO D SILVA

FABIO LUIZ FONSECA

VALDECIR GOMES

JEAN CLAUDIO FERREIRA
ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA

ULIENE
IVO MICHELMANN
THIAGO FLORIANI
MARCIO
MANOEL C LEAL
MAIKOL DA MAIA
ISRAEL
MARCOS
MARCOS
SERGIO
SERGIO SEIDEL
LORENO
OSMAIR LIELB
JOSE ALDONI
FERNANDO REICH
NILSON M DINIZ
EZEQUIEL
NILSIN DINIZ

Cidade

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
CANOINHAS
CURITIBA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

SBS
LAGES
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
CORUPA

SIEES

LAPA
MAFRA
CORUPA
MAFRA
RIO NEGRINHO
JOENVILLE

SBS

TRINCA FERRO 24/01/2021

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
99/135 30
89/127 29
96/123 28
63/120 27
98/111 26
80/110 25
64/108 24
75/105 23
91/103 22
65/100 21
69/95 20
70/94 19
68/93 18
71/90 17
69/88 16
77/85 15
54/73 14
60/71 13
51/69 12
53/59 11
51/57 10
66/29 9
56/8 8
50/3 7
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